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Item #S-Hooks

Item #

Zinc Yellow S-HOOK

#2510 PVC Coated S-Hook .380 in Diameter
#267S 3/16 x 2 in Zinc S-Hook

#SH-62-ZP 1 7/8 x .243 in

# SH-44-ZP 2-5/8 in x .173 Zinc Plated Hook
SH-1-18ZP

S-HOOK43Z

Item Name Dimensions

S-Hook 7.2 X94.9
S-Hook 41/4 x .380 in
S-Hook 3/16 x 2 in
S-Hook 17/8X0.243 in
S-Hook 25/8X0.173in

Small S-Hook Overall Length: 1 in
Small S-Hook 3.8 X 42.9

Material Type of Finish Units Per Package

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Zinc Yellow
PVC Coated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated

350
200
1,250
700
1,250
15,000
3,000
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