

Granat Industries, Inc.

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397 Email: info@granatindustries.com

Item #S-Hooks



Item #	Item Name	Dimensions	Material	Type of Finish	Units Per Package
Zinc Yellow S-HOOK	S-Hook	7.2 X 94.9	Steel	Zinc Yellow	350
#2510 PVC Coated S-Hook .380 in Diameter	S-Hook	4 1/4 x .380 in	Steel	PVC Coated	200
#267S 3/16 x 2 in Zinc S-Hook	S-Hook	3/16 x 2 in	Steel	Zinc Plated	1,250
#SH-62-ZP 1 7/8 x .243 in	S-Hook	1 7/8 X 0.243 in	Steel	Zinc Plated	700
# SH-44-ZP 2-5/8 in x .173 Zinc Plated Hook	S-Hook	2 5/8 X 0.173 in	Steel	Zinc Plated	1,250
SH-1-18ZP	Small S-Hook	Overall Length: 1 in	Steel	Zinc Plated	15,000
S-HOOK43Z	Small S-Hook	3.8 X 42.9	Steel	Zinc Plated	3,000